

PACHET FITINGURI

I.D.: 44356017

Data publicarii	24.10.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.058,39 RON - 1.058,39 RON

Descriere: PACHET FITINGURI ROBINET ½ - 2X 6.72 = 13.45 LEI ROBINET ½ - 15.13 LEI NIPLU - 2X 1.68 = 3.36 LEI MUFA ½ - 2.1 LEI LAVABIL - 3X 69.75 = 209.24 LEI CT 126 - 3X 23.53 = 70.59 LEI AMORSA - 3X 17.65 = 52.94 LEI PLASA - 15X 1.68 = 25.21 LEI PEXAL 16 - 20X 1.68 = 33.61 LEI ROBINET 16 - 6X 12.18 = 73.11 LEI RACORD MONO - 10X 4.2 = 42.02 LEI COT PEXAL 16 - 10X 4.62 = 46.22 LEI CONECTOR 16 - 10X 2.52 = 25.21 LEI CONECTOR 16-16 - 10X 4.2 = 42.02 LEI DILUANT 1L - 5X 5.04 = 25.21 LEI VOPSEA - 6X 8.4 = 50.42 LEI SMIRGHEL - 5X 2.1 = 10.5 LEI PENSULA - 3X 3.36 = 10.08 LEI VOPSEA 3IN1 ARG - 5X 21.85 = 109.24 LEI SILICON - 5X 12.18 = 60.92 LEI ROBINET COLTAR - 5X 16.81 = 84.03 LEI CM 11 - 2X 26.89 = 53.78 LEI 1058.39
